
APPBT05V2

COMMUNICATION 

El APPBT05V2 es un adaptador USB Bluetooth 5.0. Conecta dispositivos Bluetooth como el móvil, PDA o 
tablets a tu ordenador u otros accesorios como ratones, teclados o altavoces compatibles. Se conecta 
fácilmente a través de cualquier puerto USB. La versión 5.0 de bluetooth mejora la velocidad de 
comunicación entre dispositivos además de disminuir el consumo de batería de los mismos.

• USB 2.0
• Bluetooth 5.0 
• Frecuencia 2.4Ghz
• Distancia de funcionamiento hasta 
10m
• Plug and Play
• Diseño nano, portable.
• Compatible con ratón, teclado, 
altavoz, auriculares, impresora, 
mando, etc. 
• Dimensiones: 20 x 23 x 7mm.
• Peso: 4g.

APPBT05V2
Guía de instalación rápida• Negro

• PVC

Especificaciones Técnicas
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

Información de pedido
CONTENIDO DEL EMBALAJE

• Tipo: Caja
• 50X95X20 mm
• 15 g

EMBALAJE

• EAN13:  8435099532309
• EAN14: 18435099532306

CÓDIGOS DE BARRAS

40UNIDADES POR CAJA

Sobre el producto

COLOR Y MATERIAL

• 20 x 23 x 7mm.
• 3g

DIMENSIONES Y PESO

Bluetooth 5.0 Dongle

Up to 10m.
Bluetooth 5.0 
Nano design, portable.



APPBT05V2

COMMUNICATION 

The APPBT05V2 is a USB Bluetooth 5.0 adapter. It connects Bluetooth devices such as mobile phones, 
PDAs or tablets to your computer or other accessories such as mice, keyboards or compatible speakers. It 
connects easily via any USB port. The 5.0 version of Bluetooth improves the speed of communication 
between devices as well as reducing the battery consumption of the devices.

- USB 2.0
- Bluetooth 5.0 
- Frequency 2.4Ghz
- Operating distance up to 10m
- Plug and Play
- Nano design, portable.
- Compatible with mouse, 
keyboard, speaker, headset, 
printer, controller, etc. 
- Dimensions: 20 x 23 x 7mm.
- Weight: 4g.

APPBT05V2
Quick installation guide

Product features
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Order information
PACKAGING CONTENT

• Type: Box
• 50X95X20 mm
• 15 g

PACKAGING

• EAN13:  8435099532309
• EAN14: 18435099532306

BAR CODES

40UNITS PER BOX

• Black
• PVC

About the product

COLOR AND MATERIAL

• 20 x 23 x 7mm.
• 3g

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

Bluetooth 5.0 Dongle

Up to 10m.
Bluetooth 5.0 
Nano design, portable.



APPBT05V2

COMMUNICATION 

L'APPBT05V2 est un adaptateur USB Bluetooth 5.0. Il permet de connecter des appareils Bluetooth tels 
que des téléphones portables, des PDA ou des tablettes à votre ordinateur ou à d'autres accessoires tels 
que des souris, des claviers ou des haut-parleurs compatibles. Il se connecte facilement via n'importe quel 
port USB. La version 5.0 de Bluetooth améliore la vitesse de communication entre les appareils et réduit la 
consommation de batterie des appareils.

- USB 2.0
- Bluetooth 5.0 
- Fréquence 2.4Ghz
- Distance de fonctionnement 
jusqu'à 10m
- Plug and Play
- Nano design, portable.
- Compatible avec la souris, le 
clavier, le haut-parleur, le 
casque, l'imprimante, le 
contrôleur, etc. 
- Dimensions : 20 x 23 x 7 mm.
- Poids : 4g.

APPBT05V2
Guide d'installation rapide

• Noir
• PVC

Caractéristiques du produit

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Informations sur la
commande

CONTENU DE L'EMBALLAGE

• Type: Bôite
• 50X95X20 mm
• 15 g

EMBALLAGE

• EAN13:  8435099532309
• EAN14: 18435099532306

CODES BAR

40UNITÉS PAR BÔITE

À propos du produit

COULEUR ET MATÉRIEL

• 20 x 23 x 7mm.
• 3g

DIMENSIONS ET POIDS

Bluetooth 5.0 Dongle

Up to 10m.
Bluetooth 5.0 
Nano design, portable.


